
S.NO REGISTER NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH 
YEAR OF 
PASSING

ON/OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER

1 711520BEC002 ABITHA S R B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIRTUALMAZE
2 711520BEC003 AHAMED HUSSAIN S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS STANDATYNE  INDIA
3 711520BEC005 AJAY KANNAN K B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
4 711520BEC006 AJAY S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
5 711520BEC007 ANITHDARSHAN S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
6 711520BEC009 ARTHI D R B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
7 711520BEC011 ARUN KUMAR M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
8 711520BEC013 AZHAGAPAN T B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
9 B.E ECE 2024 PAYTM

10 B.E ECE 2024 ILM
11 711520BEC018 BHOOMIKA M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS MAVENTIC INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
12 711520BEC019 BHUVANESWARAN B B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS ILM
13 711520BEC020 BOOPATHI RAJA A B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
14 711520BEC023 DATTI SAI KIRAN B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS
15 711520BEC030 DINESH PANDIYAN M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
16 711520BEC031 DIVAKAR A B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS DIVUM CORPORATION
17 711520BEC032 DUDEKULA RAHUL B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS CONSTEINT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
18 711520BEC034 GOKULA KRISHNA S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM
19 B.E ECE 2024 TECHNOLOGIES
20 B.E ECE 2024 VIRTUALMAZE
21 711520BEC039 HANSA B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS
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 PLACED STUDENTS LIST 2023-24 (IV ECE A)

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

711520BEC015 BALASUBRAMANIYAN D

711520BEC037 GUNAVATHI S

21 711520BEC039 HANSA B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS
22 B.E ECE 2024 SEVAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
23 B.E ECE 2024 COAPPS
24 711520BEC041 HARIHARASUDHAN S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM
25 711520BEC043 HARISH S M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS STANDATYNE  INDIA
26 711520BEC046 HEMAMALINI V B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS
27 711520BEC049 IMMANUEL R B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
28 711520BEC058 KAVIYA SRI K B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
29 711520BEC059 KOTA ASHA B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS CONSTEINT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
30 711520BEC060 LALITH KUMAR U B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS SEVAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
31 711520BEC064 MALARMATHI A B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIBS INFO PVT LTD
32 B.E ECE 2024 PIVOTAL ASSOCIATES
33 B.E ECE 2024 VIRTUALMAZE
34 711520BEC068 MOHAMMEDAKHIL S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS MGH INFRASTRUCTURES
35 711520BEC069 MUTHUSAMY M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
36 711520BEC070 MUTHUVASANTHI M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS TAB EDUTECH PVT LTD
37 711520BEC077 NIVETHA P B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
38 711520BEC078 PADALA NIKHILA B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIRTUALMAZE
39 711520BEC089 SAHAYA GOWSHIK S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS STANDATYNE  INDIA
40 711520BEC090 SAIMURALIHARAN R B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS SL LUMAX
41 711520BEC096 SASIDHARAN S D B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM
42 711520BEC099 SIVA S B.E ECE 2024 OFF CAMPUS ANNUR COTTON MLLS
43 711520BEC100 SIVASARAVANAPRIYA M B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS TAB EDUTECH PVT LTD
44 711520BEC103 SOWMYA K B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
45 711520BEC104 SRI RAM PRIYADARSHAN B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS ILM
46 711520BEC110 SWET B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIRTUALMAZE
47 711520BEC114 VARUN S B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS AROOPA TECHNOLOGIES
48 711520BEC117 VIMAL RAJ R K B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS ILM

49
711520BEC119

YARRAGOLLA VENKATA 
PRANAV KUMAR B.E ECE

2024 ON CAMPUS SL LUMAX

50 711520BEC302 KAMBAN A B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
51 711520BEC303 MOULI HARIHARAN B B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
52 711520BEC307 SANJAY R B.E ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM

711520BEC065 MALINI L

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

711520BEC040 HARIDASS K



S.NO REGISTER NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH 
YEAR OF 
PASSING

ON/OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER

1 711520BEC002 ABITHA S R ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIRTUALMAZE
2 711520BEC003 AHAMED HUSSAIN S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS STANDATYNE  INDIA
3 711520BEC005 AJAY KANNAN K ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
4 711520BEC006 AJAY S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
5 711520BEC007 ANITHDARSHAN S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
6 711520BEC009 ARTHI D R ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
7 711520BEC011 ARUN KUMAR M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
8 711520BEC013 AZHAGAPAN T ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS

2024 PAYTM
2024 ILM

10 711520BEC018 BHOOMIKA M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS MAVENTIC INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
11 711520BEC019 BHUVANESWARAN B ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS ILM
12 711520BEC020 BOOPATHI RAJA A ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
13 711520BEC023 DATTI SAI KIRAN ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS
14 711520BEC030 DINESH PANDIYAN M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
15 711520BEC031 DIVAKAR A ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS DIVUM CORPORATION
16 711520BEC032 DUDEKULA RAHUL ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS CONSTEINT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
17 711520BEC034 GOKULA KRISHNA S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM

2024 TECHNOLOGIES
2024 VIRTUALMAZE
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18 GUNAVATHI S711520BEC037 ECE ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS9 BALASUBRAMANIYAN D711520BEC015 ECE

2024 VIRTUALMAZE
19 711520BEC039 HANSA ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS

2024 SEVAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
2024 COAPPS

21 711520BEC041 HARIHARASUDHAN S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM
22 711520BEC043 HARISH S M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS STANDATYNE  INDIA
23 711520BEC046 HEMAMALINI V ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS KGIS
24 711520BEC049 IMMANUEL R ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
25 711520BEC058 KAVIYA SRI K ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
26 711520BEC059 KOTA ASHA ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS CONSTEINT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
27 711520BEC060 LALITH KUMAR U ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS SEVAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
28 711520BEC064 MALARMATHI A ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIBS INFO PVT LTD

2024 PIVOTAL ASSOCIATES
2024 VIRTUALMAZE

30 711520BEC068 MOHAMMEDAKHIL S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS MGH INFRASTRUCTURES
31 711520BEC069 MUTHUSAMY M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
32 711520BEC070 MUTHUVASANTHI M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS Tab Edutech Pvt Ltd
33 711520BEC077 NIVETHA P ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VPG SENSORS
34 711520BEC078 PADALA NIKHILA ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIRTUALMAZE
35 711520BEC089 SAHAYA GOWSHIK S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS STANDATYNE  INDIA
36 711520BEC090 SAIMURALIHARAN R ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS SL LUMAX
37 711520BEC096 SASIDHARAN S D ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM
38 711520BEC099 SIVA S ECE 2024 OFF CAMPUS ANNUR COTTON MLLS
39 711520BEC100 SIVASARAVANAPRIYA M ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS Tab Edutech Pvt Ltd
40 711520BEC103 SOWMYA K ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
41 711520BEC104 SRI RAM PRIYADARSHAN ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS ILM
42 711520BEC110 SWET ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS VIRTUALMAZE
43 711520BEC114 VARUN S ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS AROOPA TECHNOLOGIES
44 711520BEC117 VIMAL RAJ R K ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS ILM

45 711520BEC119
YARRAGOLLA VENKATA 
PRANAV KUMAR

ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS SL LUMAX

46 711520BEC302 KAMBAN A ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS NCR CORPORATION
47 711520BEC303 MOULI HARIHARAN B ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS COAPPS
48 711520BEC307 SANJAY R ECE 2024 ON CAMPUS PAYTM

29 MALINI L711520BEC065 ECE ON CAMPUS

20 HARIDASS K711520BEC040 ECE ON CAMPUS


